36.2 Should CONTRACTOR conclude that the channel is a suitable candidate for V-LIFE, then 

CONTRACTOR shall supply a RUN-TIME LICENCE to COMPANY, free of charge, for a trial 

period of up to ten (10) days. 

36.3 RUN-TIME LICENCES for use after the trial period are available in LICENCE TERMS of 30 (thirty 

days), 182 (one hundred and eighty-two) days or 365 (three hundred and sixty-five) days duration. 

COMPANY may purchase a RUN-TIME LICENCE by placing a PURCHASE ORDER with 

CONTRACTOR in accordance with the terms of the CONTRACT. 

36.4 Where CONTRACTOR supplies a RUN-TIME LICENCE for a trial period or COMPANY elects to 

purchase one, CONTRACTOR grants to COMPANY the right to use V-LIFE for the PERMITTED